middleatlantic.com • V: 800-266-7225 • F: 800-392-3955110
Ra
ck
m
ou
nt
 Is
ol

Circuit
Extension
Safety
Ground
Monitoring
GroundSense
Technology
Load
Current
Metering
Racking
Height Depth
Rear
Mounting
Range Termination Finish
EP-CORE-5R-240 5kVA 240V
100,000
Amps
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
10-1/2"
(6 space)
16-3/4" 17-1/2"-25-3/4" NEMA L6-30P
designer inspired
milled black brushed
and anodized
EP-CORE-5R-208 5kVA 208V
100,000
Amps
Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
10-1/2"

•	 All branch circuits are same-phase
•	 System is expandable and can be tailored to have the needed backed-up circuits
	 & runtimes
•	 If you don’t see the configuration you need below, call us and we can help
shown with 2 UPS systems
and 3 expansion battery backs
for extended run time
as shown:
25kVA with integrated surge
and spike protection
Part # Capacity
2200VA UPS Qty/
Backed Branch Circuits
Dimensions
H x W x D
CORE-7.5-240-U1 7.5kVA 1 59” x 22” x 26”
CORE-10-24O-U1 10kVA 1 59” x 22” x 26”
CORE-10-24O-U2 10kVA 2 59” x 22” x 26”
CORE-15-24O-U1 15kVA 1 74” x 22” x 26”
CORE-15-24O-U2 15kVA 2 74” x 22” x 26”
CORE-15-24O-U3 15kVA 3 74” x 22” x 26”
CORE-25-240-U1 25kVA 1 74” x 22” x 26”
CORE-25-240-U2 25kVA 2 74” x 22” x 26”
CORE-25-240-U3 25kVA 3 74” x 22” x 26”
CORE-25-240-U4 25kVA 4 74” x 22” x 26”
Stand-Alone Isolation Transformer NEW!
25 kVA stand-alone model shown
Part # Description
EP-CORE-25-240
EP-CORE-25-208 25kVA, PowerCore with Surge Protection and Filtering (240V and 208V inputs)
EP-CORE-15-240
EP-CORE-15-208 15kVA, PowerCore with Surge Protection and Filtering (240V and 208V inputs)
EP-CORE-10-240
EP-CORE-10-208 10kVA, PowerCore with Surge Protection and Filtering (240V and 208V inputs)
EP-CORE-7.5-240
EP-CORE-7.5-208 7.5kVA, PowerCore with Surge Protection and Filtering (240V and 208V inputs)
Don’t see the combination you need? Contact us for assistance.